Datasheet
forcepoint.com
FlexEdge Secure SD-WAN
2200 Series
For mid-size and large offices, throughput up to 13.5 Gbps
Key Benefits
	› 1U rack-mounted design
	› Modular interfaces for

Network I/O slots 1
Connectors
2x USB, 1x serial, VGA,
IPMI Ethernet
ORDERING 2201 2205 2210
FlexEdge Secure SD-WAN Appliance S2201 S2205 S2210
Software package*
CS - Connectivity & Access
CTS - Connectivity & Access and Threat Inspection
Advanced Malware Detection & Protection**
AMDPFWS, AMDPFWM, AMDPFWL,
AMDPFWXL, AMDPFWXXL
Virtual conext upgrade for 22XX FPVC25, FPVC100
8 Port Gb Ethernet RJ45 MODG8
8 Port Gb Ethernet SFP MODGF8
4 Port 10Gb Ethernet SFP+ MOD10F4
8 Port 10Gb Ethernet SFP+ MOD10F8
2 Port 25Gb Ethernet SFP28 MOD25F2
2 Port 40Gb Ethernet QSFP MOD40F2
8 Port Gb Ethernet RJ45 Bypass Module MODG8B
4 Port Gb Ethernet SX Fiber Bypass Module MODGS4B
4 Port 10Gb Ethernet Long Reach Bypass Module MOD10L4B
4 Port 10Gb Ethernet Short Reach Bypass Module MOD10S4B
2 Port 40 G Ethernet MPO Bypass MOD40F2B
2200 Series rack mounting kit ACR2200
2200 Series AC power supply ACPA2200
2200 Series DC power supply ACPD3400
2200 Series spare part SSD ACD2200